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Observations were drawn from Frederick Reef {station 200701}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13WNW28.413NW27.629.1Su1
28E27.017NE27.523:3543SE28.125.9Mo2
41SE27.541ESE27.613:1957ESE28.326.1Tu3
33E27.637ESE27.602:5059E28.224.7We4
37ESE27.837ESE27.402:1956ESE28.126.3Th5
39SE26.830ESE27.423:0057SE27.826.3Fr6
31ESE27.337E27.000:0652E27.824.7Sa7
37SE27.335ESE27.600:0146ESE28.126.8Su8
31E28.030E27.825.9Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
3227.53027.528.225.8Mean
13WNW26.813NW27.027.824.7Lowest
41SE28.441ESE27.859E29.126.8Highest

Total
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